Case 1:02-cv-00154-ML-DLM Document 318 Filed 09/08/09 Page 1 of 2 PagelD #: 334

Case 1:02-cv-00154-ML-DLM  Document 317-2  Filed 08/28/2009 Page 1 of 2

- UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF RHODE ISLAND

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION,
Plaintiff,
V. Case No. CA 02-154 ML

DENNIS S. HERULA, et al.,

Defendants.

' N N N S Nt aw Nt Nt uwt i

mn] AMENDED ORDER TO DISBURSE FUNDS
The Court having reviewed the Securities and Exchange Commission’s (“SEC”) Motion
to Make an Initial Distribution of Funds to Victims and its Motion to Amend the Order, and
having considered any comments filed by the victims in this matter, and for good cause shown,

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that:

L. The Clerk of the Court shall disburse the funds being held in the Court Registry in

this matter by issuing checks by overnight mail to the victims in this case in the following

amounts:
Rashed Al Bloushi $ 845,185
Robert Fitzhenry $403,147
Malcolm Monlezun $ 35,168

3. As set forth in the SEC’s Motion for Amended Distribution Order, the aggregate
distribution amount of $1,283,500 reflects $1,275,081.61 in principal (i.e., payments made by the

defendants into the distribution funds) and an additional $8,418.39 in interest. As the SEC has



Case 1:02-cv-00154-ML-DLM Document 318 Filed 09/08/09 Page 2 of 2 PagelD #: 335

Case 1:02-cv-00154-ML-DLM  Document 317-2  Filed 08/28/2009 Page 2 of 2

proposed, this principal and interest has been allocated to the victims on a pro rata basis (i.e., in

an amount proportionate to their outstanding losses), as follows:

Distribution Principal Interest
AlBloushi  $ 845,185 $ 839,641.24 $ 5543.76
Fitzhenry: $ 403,147 $ 400,503.13 $2643.87
Monlezun: $ 35,168 $ 34937.24 $ 230.76

$1,283,500 $1,275,081.61 $ 8418.39

SO ORDERED.

Dated: M . O&W/
;7 7 UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE




